Team
Tamworth
North East Vic
Tamworth
Tamworth
Plains Peggers
North East Vic
Tamworth
Pink Ribbon

Plains Peggers
North East Vic
Plains Peggers
North East Vic
Cruisers

Pink Ribbon

Pink Ribbon
QMIHT
Downs 1
Cruisers
Cruisers
Downs 1
Downs 2
Downs 1
Downs 1
Cruisers
Downs 2
QMIHT
Plains Peggers
Downs 2
Downs 2
QMIHT
QMIHT
Pink Ribbon

Juniors
Juniors

Name

Scott Miller (1)
Terry Phillips
Todd Carey
Barry Biffen
Scotty Miller (2)
Donna Davidson
Bryson Roser (1)
Bryson Biffin (2)

Kim Duxbury
Christine Staats
Arthur Domain
Taylah Smith (1)
lan Curtis
Taylah Smith (2)

Stuart Ellem
Alex Clark
Merv Webber
Sam Hicks
Narelle Hicks
Liz Jennings
Wendy Ingle
Bruce Gilbert
Tony Hodges
Casey Hicks
Don Burgess
Kristie Carmichae
Lenore Meulener:
Peta Burgess
Richard Howard
Mel Cook
Beth Clark
Sue Smith
Sam Gurney
Pypa Green
Reegan Hicks
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QLD Tentpegging Championships 2018

Grade R1
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A 6
A
B 6
B 6
B 6
B 6
B 0
B
C 0
C 6
C 6
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 6
C 0
C 0
C 6
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 0
C 0

IJNR 6

JNR 0

IJNR 0

JNR

Rings and pegs
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Peg Drill
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2.5
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2.5
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Total
20.5
14.5
13.5
20.5
11.5

21
8.5
0

195
14.5
135

15

135

18
13.5
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R2
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Peg Dirill
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25 205
25 205
3 21
2 14
2 20
25 105
3 21
0

15 195
25 205
1 19
3 15
0.5 125
0

15 195
0.5 185
0 6
1 7
1 7
1 7
0 12
0 0
0.5 125
1 7
0 6
0 6
05 6.5
0 6
0 0
0 6
0 6
0 0
0.5 16.5
25 185
1 13
0

Total Grand Total

41
35
34.5
34.5
315
315
29.5
0

39
35
32.5
30
18.5

33
245
24
20.5
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